
 

 

MONDAY – FRIDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

   SD SH    

Sheffield, Interchange 0825 ─ ─ ─ 1730 ─ ─ 

Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp Entr 0838 ─ ─ ─ 1745 ─ ─ 
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons 
Supermarket 0847 ─ ─ ─ 1753 ─ ─ 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0852 1125 1425 1425 1758 1900 2130 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0858 1131 1431 1431 1804 1905 2135 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0901 1134 1434 1434 1807 1908 2138 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0906 1139 1439 1439 1812 1913 2143 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0911 1144 1444 1444 1817 1918 2148 

Penistone, Market Place 0930 1200 1500 1500 1826 1927 2157 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr 0945 1215 1515 1515 ─ ─ ─ 

Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car 
Park/Windle Edge 0955 1225 ─ 1525 ─ ─ ─ 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn 1008 1238 ─ 1538 ─ ─ ─ 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn ─ 1012 1312 1612 ─ ─ ─ 
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car 
Park/Windle Edge ─ 1024 1324 1624 ─ ─ ─ 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr ─ 1034 1334 1634 ─ ─ ─ 

Penistone, Market Place 0710 1055 1355 1649 1835 2037 2307 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0719 1104 1404 ─ 1841 2037 2307 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0723 1108 1408 ─ 1844 2046 2316 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0727 1112 1412 ─ 1848 2050 2320 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0730 1115 1415 ─ 1851 2053 2323 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0736 1121 1421 ─ 1856 2058 2328 

Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons 
Supermarket 0743 ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp Entr 0753 ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Sheffield, Interchange 0816 ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

SHEFFIELD – HOLMFIRTH 

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 

SERVICE 29 SHEFFIELD – CHAPELTOWN – 

PENISTONE – HOLMFIRTH 

 

HOLMFIRTH - SHEFFIELD  

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 



SATURDAY 

 

Sheffield, Interchange 0831 ─ ─ 1730 ─ ─ 

Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp Entr 0843 ─ ─ 1745 ─ ─ 

Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons Supermarket 0852 ─ ─ 1753 ─ ─ 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0858 1125 1425 1758 1900 2130 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0904 1131 1431 1804 1905 2135 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0907 1134 1424 1807 1908 2138 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0912 1139 1439 1812 1913 2143 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0917 1144 1444 1817 1918 2148 

Penistone, Market Place 0930 1200 1500 1826 1927 2157 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr 0945 1215 1515 ─ ─ ─ 

Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle Edge 0955 1225 1525 ─ ─ ─ 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn 1008 1238 1538 ─ ─ ─ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn ─ 1015 1312 1542 ─ ─ ─ 
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car Park/Windle 
Edge ─ 1027 1324 1557 ─ ─ ─ 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr ─ 1037 1334 1607 ─ ─ ─ 

Penistone, Market Place 0715 1055 1355 1625 1835 2037 2307 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0724 1104 1404 1634 1841 2043 2313 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0728 1108 1408 1638 1844 2046 2316 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0732 1112 1412 1642 1848 2050 2320 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0735 1115 1415 1645 1851 2053 2323 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0741 1121 1421 1651 1856 2058 2328 

Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons 
Supermarket 0747 ─ ─ 1657 ─ ─ ─ 

Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp Entr 0756 ─ ─ 1706 ─ ─ ─ 

Sheffield, Interchange 0811 ─ ─ 1721 ─ ─ ─ 

SHEFFIELD – HOLMFIRTH 

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 

SHEFFIELD – HOLMFIRTH 

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 



SUNDAY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 
Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car 
Park/Windle Edge ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Penistone, Market Place 1007 1207 1437 1637 1837 2037 2307 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 1013 1213 1443 1643 1843 2043 2313 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 1016 1216 1446 1646 1846 2046 2316 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 1020 1220 1450 1650 1850 2050 2320 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 1023 1223 1453 1653 1853 2053 2323 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 1028 1228 1458 1658 1858 2058 2328 

Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons 
Supermarket ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 
Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp 
Entr ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Sheffield, Interchange ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Sheffield, Interchange ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Fir Vale, Barnsley Rd/Northern Gen Hosp Entr ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 
Ecclesfield, The Common/Morrisons 
Supermarket ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Chapeltown, Lound Side/Burncross Rd 0830 1030 1300 1500 1700 1900 2130 

High Green, Wortley Rd/Westwood New Rd 0835 1035 1305 1505 1705 1905 2135 

Howbrook, Howbrook Ln/Berry Ln 0838 1038 1308 1508 1708 1908 2138 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0843 1043 1343 1543 1743 1943 2143 

Thurgoland, Halifax Rd/Churchfields 0848 1048 1348 1548 1748 1948 2148 

Penistone, Market Place 0857 1057 1357 1357 1757 1957 1957 

Crow Edge, Whams Rd/Middlecliffe Dr ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Dunford Bridge, Dunford Bridge Car 
Park/Windle Edge ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

Holmfirth, Stand B Holmfirth Bus Stn ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ ─ 

HOLMFIRTH - SHEFFIELD  

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 

SHEFFIELD – HOLMFIRTH 

Barnsley, Interchange 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 

Gilroyd, Gilroyd Ln/Saville Rd 0840 1040 1240 1440 1641 1839 

Crane Moor, Hand Ln/Crane Moor Rd 0848 1048 1248 1448 1650 1847 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0857 1057 1257 1457 1659 1852 

Green Moor, Green Moor Rd/Chapel Ln 0903 1103 1303 1503 1705 ─ 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0910 1110 1310 1510 1712 1858 

Penistone, Market Place 0917 1117 1317 1517 1719 1903 

Ingbirchworth, Huddersfield Rd/Wellthorne Ln 0925 1125 1325 1525 1727 1910 
 


